Miniature
Bearing Sensors
The bearings of industrial rotating equipment operate under arduous conditions—
often for considerable periods of time. The most reliable indicator of bearing
condition is the temperature of the metal beneath the shoe.
Recognition of rising temperature can provide an early warning of the
breakdown of the lubricating oil film, allowing machine shutdown and
maintenance to take place before catastrophic failure of the bearing and

Case Style
B (5)
How To Order
Example:
Explosion Proof Certification
Conax Ex/MBS assemblies are certified for:
CSA 23CA80129811U
Ex eb IIC Gb
Ex ic IIC Ge
Class I, Zone 1, be IIC Gb
Class I, Zone 2, ic IIC Gc
Class I, Div 2, Group ABCD
CSANe 23ATEX1098U
(Category 1 & 2)
Ex ia IIC Ga
Class I, Zone 0, AEx ia IIC Ga
IS Class I, Div 1, Group ABCD
Ex ia IIC Ga
Ex eb IIC Gb
CSANe 23ATEX1099U
(Category 3)
Ex ic IIC Gc
Class I, Zone 2, AEx ia IIC Ga
IS Class I, Div 2, Group ABCD
Ex ic IIC Gc
IECEx CSA 23.0021U
Ex ia IIC Ga
Ex eb IIC Gb
Ex ic IIC Gc
Ex/MBS-A-S316-TCK-U-1-24TE-36.0/1.0
—Miniatu
re Beari
ng Sensor
—Case
 Ty
pe
—Case
 Mate
ria
l
—Sensor Ty
pe
—Junctio
n Ty
pe
—Sensor C
onfigurat
ions
—Lead
wire Ty
pe
—Lead
wire Le
ngth
Explosion Proof Rated:
      MBS-A-S316-TCK-U-1-24TE-36.0/1.0Commercial Grade:
II 1 G
II 2 G
II 3 G
Case Type
A
Ø = 0.275" (6.98mm)
L = 0.250" (6.35mm)
B
Ø = 0.188" (4.78mm)
L = 0.250" (6.35mm)
C
Ø = 0.125" (3.20mm)
L = 0.300" (7.62mm)
D
Ø = 0.080" (2.03mm)
L = 0.300" (7.62mm)
E